
C
om

un
e 

di
 P

iz
zo

li 
(A

Q
) P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
59

00
 d

el
 0

9-
05

-2
01

9 
pa

rte
nz

a 
C

at
. 6

 C
l. 

10
.

C
om

un
e 

di
 P

iz
zo

li 
(A

Q
) P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
59

03
 d

el
 0

9-
05

-2
01

9 
pa

rte
nz

a 
C

at
. 6

 C
l. 

10
.



C
om

un
e 

di
 P

iz
zo

li 
(A

Q
) P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
59

00
 d

el
 0

9-
05

-2
01

9 
pa

rte
nz

a 
C

at
. 6

 C
l. 

10
.

C
om

un
e 

di
 P

iz
zo

li 
(A

Q
) P

ro
t. 

n.
 0

00
59

03
 d

el
 0

9-
05

-2
01

9 
pa

rte
nz

a 
C

at
. 6

 C
l. 

10
.


